Katie’s Kids Learning Center Closures

2019
New Year’s Day
Tuesday, January 1st
Staff Professional Development Day
Monday, February 18"
Memorial Day
Monday, May 27%
4™ of July
Thursday, July 4™
Staff Professional Development Day
Friday, August 16"
Labor Day
Monday, September 2"
Thanksgiving Break
Thursday, November 28"
Friday, November 29"
Winter Break
Tuesday, December 24"
Wednesday, December 25"

Wednesday, January 1



